TPID
126277
89560
9689
133239
120391
104088
126022
104792
130177
63436
134458
81587
131370
131380
127745
32903
23053
121879
114960
110713
132903
133960
124785
120646
132579
111981

Parcel
0136517
0112415
0090883
0138864
0128814
0132716
0133345
0117047
0136552
0077698
0139849
0131234
0137531
0137537
0134706
0052669
0050057
0130024
0124643
0121652
0138661
0139412
0128589
0051207
0138409
0129796

DelTaxYear
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2017,18,22

2020,21,22
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2021,22
2022
2022

2019,20,21,22
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Owner
SPEARSBOYZ TRANSPORTLLC
DAVIE MEDICAL EQUIPMENTINC
CITGO
CD VOYAGER TRANSPORTLLC
L&H MOTORS
CRACKED EGG THE
HENDERSON MARINE
NUCO2 SUPPLYLLC
FRED THE MATTRESS GUYLLC
MONROE HOUSE/COMFORTLIVING INC
NOMES 2BROS
HORNE PLUMBING LLC
LAKEVIEW HOLDING COMPANY INC/Elizabeth Whitman
MATANASINC
SILVER LINE DIESEL PERFORMANCE
TOP NOTCH GUTTER & SIDING CO INC
MTN. HOME LAUNDRY
CENTRAL BANK OF STLOUIS
SENOR FROG
CELLULAR FOR LESS
AF TITLE CO DBA AMERICAN FINANCIAL
SPECIALIZED AUTOMOTIVE &DDIESEL LLC
COCHRAN HOME INSPECTIONSLLC
WIMSATT INVESTMENTSLLC
SONOPRO IMAGING LLC
JDOWNUM LAW OFFICE

Balance
$ 1,671.41
$ 1,140.33
$ 1,003.37
$ 699.36
$ 569.11
$ 487.33
$ 430.51
$ 40574
$ 404.42
$ 320.39
$ 31954
$ 255.67
$ 2,766.27
$ 238.36
$ 214.20
$ 196.65
$ 187.07
$ 167.42
$ 134.10
$ 112.34
$ 86.01
$ 8169
$ 7573
$ 2698
$  26.32
$ 8.25



